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SUNMSNSVINE

(! KRUNGTHA! BANK

Account No. 644-6-00039-1

Account Name suafugammnysuman 2 (Fununagm

Branch Name SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.

Currency THB

Address 292 wi1 dusifunin dunadlasivulan Avnlan 65000

20/06/2025 09:56:00 [937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nunitydina1/108682 . . 498.99[108682
20/06/2025 09:56:00 [937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsnindina1s/108682 .| 55,000.00| .00| 55,498.99]|108682
20/06/2025 09:56:00 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiydnans/108682 2,750.00| .00| 58,248.99(108682
24/06/2025 09:48:12 1937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiigydnans/108682 4,240.00] .00| 62,488.99|108682
25/06/2025 10:37:57 |571837 |CWTRC |6446010680 10337029 | -62,488.99( .00 .00|{0644

26/06/2025 09:59:23 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsutigynans/108682 640.00( .00 640.00/108682
27/06/2025 10:19:06 [572494 |CWTRC 10337030 -640.00{ .00 .00]|0644




SUIMSNSVINE

o KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

644-6-00038-3
sasdugasmnTsumaf 2 (suiszanu)

SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.

Currency THB

Address 292 vyl drusthuniis Sunadasizulan Asnlan 65000

04/06/2025 0 13 1931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00{ .00 9,000.00|108682
06/06/2025 09:55:53 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,870.00] .00| 21,870.00{108682
06/06/2025 09:55:53 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00] .00| 36,720.00{108682
06/06/2025 09:55:53 931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00f .00| 51,570.00{108682
06/06/2025 09:55:53 931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,441.00] .00| 64,011.00|108682
06/06/2025 09:55:53 931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00| .00| 78,861.00(108682
06/06/2025 09:55:53 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,870.00] .00| 91,731.00({108682
06/06/2025 09:55:53 931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,870.00| .00| 104,601.00{108682
06/06/2025 09:55:53 931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00| .00| 119,451.00{108682
06/06/2025 09:55:53 931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00| .00| 134,301.00{108682
06/06/2025 09:57:21 931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,670.00] .00]| 136,971.00{108682
06/06/2025 09:57:21 |931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 915.00| .00| 137,886.00(108682
06/06/2025 10:44:13 93999 BPDWT Industrial Pro -137,886.00] .00 .00|0644
10/06/2025 09:54:05 |931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,030.00{ .00 3,030.00({108682
10/06/2025 09:54:05 |931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 760.00] .00 3,790.00(108682
10/06/2025 09:54:05 |931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,240.00| .00 5,030.00{108682
11/06/2025 10:09:35 931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00] .00 6,530.00{108682
11/06/2025 10:09:35 |931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,000.00| .00 13,530.00{108682
11/06/2025 10:25:17 |ITBANK |PBDWP 5247-2000000000107801 -3,030.00] .00 10,500.00({0644
11/06/2025 10:26:10 {93999 BPDWT Industrial Pro -10,500.00] .00 .00]10644
12/06/2025 10:08:25 [931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,296.25| .00 7,296.25|108682
12/06/2025 10:08:25 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00f .00|] 12,096.25|108682
12/06/2025 10:29:04 |93999 BPDWT Industrial Pro -12,096.25| .00 .0010644
13/06/2025 09:55:39 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 525.00] .00 525.001108682
16/06/2025 11:36:07 |93999 BPDWT Industrial Pro -525.00] .00 .0010644
17/06/2025 10:27:21 |931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,516.00] .00 1,516.00]108682
18/06/2025 10:09:09 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsaitysna1a/108682 5,700.00] .00 7,216.00(108682
18/06/2025 10:09:09 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiyFnas/108682 1,200.00{ .00 8,416.00(108682
18/06/2025 10:33:04 93999 BPDWT Industrial Pro -8,416.00| .00 .00|0644
19/06/2025 09:50:28 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiinyfnat/108682 144,290.00| .00| 144,290.00/108682
19/06/2025 09:50:28 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsaniyiina:/108682 1,300.00| .00| 145,590.00|108682
19/06/2025 09:50:28 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsaniydina /108682 8,400.00| .00| 153,990.00|108682
19/06/2025 09:50:28 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsanityinaa/108682 80,291.00] .00| 234,281.00{108682
19/06/2025 10:44:05 |93999 BPDWT Industrial Pro -234,281.00] .00 0010644
24/06/2025 09:48:12 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsunig@nans/108682 53,220.00| .00f 53,220.00/108682
24/06/2025 09:48:12 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuigidinas/108682 1,480.00| .00| 54,700.00/108682
24/06/2025 10:27:19 |93999 BPDWT Industrial Pro -54,700.00( .00 .0010644
26/06/2025 09:59:23 (937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsanityBnsn:/108682 15,280.00| .00| 15,280.00/108682
26/06/2025 09:59:23 1937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiinyfinan:/108682 4.300.00] .00| 19,580.00{108682
26/06/2025 09:59:23 937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsaniyiina:/108682 500.00( .00| 20,080.00{108682
26/06/2025 11:29:09 |93999 BPDWT Industrial Pro -20,080.00|] .00 .00]0644
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